2c
d
c
 2
55
 0
85
 f

moni-
toring
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
3x380-440 V AC,
220-240 V AC Phase failure
detection
(Single- and
three-phase)
n CM-PBE 1) 1SVR550881R9400 0.08 (0.17)
3x380-440 V AC CM-PBE 1SVR550882R9500 0.08 (0.17)
3x320-460 V AC,
185-265 V AC
Over- / under-
voltage and
phase failure
detection
(Single- and
three-phase)
n CM-PVE 1) 1SVR550870R9400 0.08 (0.17)
3x320-460 V AC CM-PVE 1SVR550871R9500 0.08 (0.17)
3x208-440 V AC
Phase
sequence
monitoring and
phase failure
detection
(Three-phase)
CM-PFE 2) 1SVR550824R9100 0.08 (0.17)
2C
D
C
 2

supply voltage =
measuring voltage
Monitoring function Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
3x200-500 V AC
Phase sequence moni-
toring and phase failure
detection (Three-phase)
CM-PFS.S 1SVR730824R9300 0.127 (0.280)
CM-PFS.P 1SVR740824R9300 0.119 (0.262)
3x380 V AC
Over- / undervoltage
with fixed threshold
values ± 10 %
CM-PSS.31S 1SVR730784R2300 0.132 (0.291)
CM-PSS.31P 1SVR740784R2300 0.123 (0.271)
3x400 V AC
CM-PSS.41S 1SVR740784R3300 0.132 (0.291)
CM-PSS.41P 1SVR730784R3300 0.123 (0.271)
3x160-300 V AC
Over- and undervol-
tage with adjustable
threshold values (Three-
phase)
CM-PVS.31S 1SVR730794R1300 0.141 (0.311)
CM-PVS.31P 1SVR740794R1300 0.132 (0.291)
3x300-500 V AC
CM-PVS.41S 1SVR730794R3300 0.139 (0.306)
CM-PVS.41P 1SVR740794R3300 0.131 (0.289)
3x200-400 V AC
CM-PVS.81S 1SVR730794R2300 0.136 (0.300)
CM-PVS.81P 1SVR740794R2300 0.128 (0.282)
3x160-300 V AC
Phase unbalance
(Three-phase)
CM-PAS.31S 1SVR730774R1300 0.133 (0.293)
CM-PAS.31P 1SVR740774R1300 0.124 (0.273)
3x300-500 V AC
CM-PAS.41S 1SVR730774R3300 0.132 (0.291)
CM-PAS.41P 1SVR740774R3300 0.123 (0.271)